COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

		HAIRLE CHUNIA			
File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963				REGISTER REFERENCE
P.C. 9029	PLANNING REGISTER			R	K•2344
I. LOCATION	13, Watermill Lawn, Old Bawn, Tallaght, Co. Dublin. S				
2. PROPOSAL	Replacement of Booden fence with concrete wall.				
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	TYPE	Date Received		Date Further Requested 26/11/76	Particulars (b) Received
	P	27.9 . 176	12.	******	2
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name J. D'Connell, Address 42, Lr. Eathmines Road, Dublin, 6.				ad, Dublin, 6.
5. APPLICANT	Name Mr. B. McGuirk, Address 13, Watermill Lawn, Tallaght, Co.Dubl				
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No. Date			Notified Effect	
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. Date			Notified Effect	
8. APPEAL	Notified Type			Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application			Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Compensation Register				
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Kegister				
12. PURCHASE					







26th November, 1976.

Mr. 8. McGuirk, 13, Watermill Lawn, Old Bawn, Tallaght, Co. Dublin.

rs - Proposed replacement of wooden fence with concrete wall at 13, Watermill Lawn, Old Bawn, Tallaght for Mr. B McGuirk.

Dear Sir,

I refer to your application for planning permission received here on 27/9/76 in connection with the above. I wish to inform you that before the application can be considered under the Local Government (Planning and Development) Act, 1963, the following additional information must be submitted in quadruplicate:-

- Further plans are required which should provide for the following:-
 - (a) The relationship of the proposed wall to the previously epproved through pedestrian connection between Old Bawn Avenue, and Old Bawn Drive.
- NOTE Please mark reply (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION) and quote Reg. Ref. No. given above.

्र 278 क. २९१४

* 35 25 16

Yours faithfully,

For SENIOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER.

W